Hewlett Packard Enterprise Channel Services Network Page 1 of 2

| Frm—
Hewlett Packard Fixed Support Services Certificate

Enterprise

Issued To VAN LE
MOZILLA
2880 NORTHWESTERN PARKWAY
SANTA CLARA CA
UNITED STATES

Contact For Service HEWLETT PACKARD ENTERPRISE

Ordered Quantity
U8SBUSPE 6

Service Description
HPE 1Y PW FC NBD DL385p Gen8 SVC

Kindly refer to the attached pages for Registration Information
For details, see Terms and Conditions document

This Certificate is your official proof of purchase
Please keep it for your records
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Hewlett Packard

Enterprise

Registration Information

Product Serial
No.
MXQ3180C2V
MXQ31400CW
USE252REJ4
USE252REHS
USE252REJB

USE252REJ7

Product
Number
669805-
B21
669805-
B21
669805-
B21
669805-
B21
669805-
B21
669805-
B21

Product Description

HP DL385p Gen8 12-LFF CTO
Server

HP DL385p Gen8 12-LFF CTO
Server

HP DL385p Gen8 12-LFF CTO
Server

HP DL385p Gen8 12-LFF CTO
Server

HP DL385p Gen8 12-LFF CTO
Server

HP DL385p Gen8 12-LFF CTO
Server

Fixed Support Services Expiry Date

Serial Number
X5P6JC4983F2

X6NWS78CB925
X7Y9XJ52LBC3
X8T20J695354

X9DXBC475Qw8

XJMNQDH672B5

06/05/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017
05/11/2017

05/11/2017
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